WINNER PRO
Grade 12 Chain Slings
and
Grade 12 Load Lashing Systems
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2020
PML LIFTING & ENGINEERING SERVICES, Morgans Yard, Shepherds Road, Bartley, Hampshire, SO40 2LHPML LIFTING & ENGINEERING SERVICES, Morgans Yard, Shepherds Road, Bartley, Hampshire, SO40 2LH
Tel: +44 (0)2380 811937Tel: +44 (0)2380 811937

Inside
width
[b1 min.]
Outside
width
[b2 max.]
WLL
[tonnes]
Breaking
force
[kN]
Weight
[kg/m]
WINPROFLEX7/200 7 50 22 10 26 2.36 92.6 1.36
WINPROFLEX8/200 8 50 25 11 29 3.00 118 1.64
WINPROFLEX10/200 10 50 33 14 37 5.00 196 2.70
WINPROFLEX13/200 13 50 41 19 50 8.00 314 4.80
WINPROFLEX16/200 16 25 51 23 60 12.50 491 7.17
Winner Pro Flex 200 G12 chain - Working temperature range -40°C to 200°C
Grey painted finish.
dn
t

Inside
width
[b1 min.]
Outside
width
[b2 max.]
WLL
[tonnes]
Breaking
force
[kN]
Weight
[kg/m]
WINPROFLEX7/3B 7 50 22 10 26 2.36 92.6 1.36
WINPROFLEX8/3B 8 50 25 11 29 3.00 118 1.64
WINPROFLEX10/3B 10 50 33 14 37 5.00 196 2.70
WINPROFLEX13/3B 13 50 41 19 50 8.00 314 4.80
WINPROFLEX16/3B 16 25 51 23 60 12.50 491 7.17
Winner Pro Flex 300 G12 chain - Working temperature range -60°C to 300°C
Blue painted finish.
WIN PRO FLEX 300
Profiled steel chain

Inside
width
[b1 min.]
Outside
width
[b2 max.]
WLL
[tonnes]
Breaking
force
[kN]
Weight
[kg/m]
WINPROFLEX7/3P 7 50 22 10 26 2.36 92.6 1.36
WINPROFLEX8/3P 8 50 25 11 29 3.00 118 1.64
WINPROFLEX10/3P 10 50 33 14 37 5.00 196 2.70
WINPROFLEX13/3P 13 50 41 19 50 8.00 314 4.80
WINPROFLEX16/3P 16 25 51 23 60 12.50 491 7.17
Winner Pro Flex 300 G12 chain - Working temperature range -60°C to 300°C
Black Pewag Corropro (PCP) finish.
dn
t

w
[mm]
d1
[mm]
t1
[mm]
w1
[mm]
Weight
[kg/pc.]
For
single
leg
slings
VLWP1-7/8 25 3.00 394 23 340 155 13 54 25 3.37 7+8
VLWP1-10 25 5.00 410 26 340 155 17 70 34 3.56 10
VLWP1-13 25 8.00 340 28 340 155 - - - 4.40 13
VLWP1-16 25 12.50 340 33 340 155 - - - 6.60 16
VLWP 2/4
Oversized quad master assembly
(BS EN 1677-4 with mechanical
values for G12)

[kg/pc.]
For
2 leg
slings
For
3 &
4 leg
slings
VLWP2-7/8 25 4.25 394 23 340 155 13 54 25 3.60 7+8 -
VLWP2-10/
4-7/8
25 7.10 410 27 340 155 17 70 34 5.20 10 7+8
VLWP2-13/
4-10
25 11.20 425 33 340 155 20 85 40 8.00 13 10
VLWP4-13 25 17.00 480 38 340 155 27 140 65 12.80 - 13
VLWP2-16 25 17.50 340 38 340 - - - - 8.90 16 -
VLWP4-16 25 26.50 490 40 340 - 33 150 70 16.3 - 16
AGWP
Load distributor
Code Connecting
link